

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: PASQUINES 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$24,769.55
2025-09-10	FACEBK *UNP3NZ8Q32	$txn_V0HLLxQ$	-\$100.00	\$24,669.55
2025-09-10	Donation from Adi Martinez	txn_p5H0oRl	\$10.00	\$24,679.55
2025-09-15	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/8 to 9/14	txn_WBHAqew	-\$0.70	\$24,678.85
2025-09-19	Porkbun	txn_zVHyJp5	-\$144.80	\$24,534.05
2025-09-21	Facebook	txn_9KHywbR	-\$100.00	\$24,434.05
2025-09-25	REPLIT, INC.	txn_9KHyBmX	-\$25.00	\$24,409.05
2025-09-27	FACEBK *5ESTZZYQ32	txn_EyHPEGN	-\$33.69	\$24,375.36
2025-09-29	TRELLO.COM* ATLASSIAN	$txn_AWHxgZY$	-\$4.50	\$24,370.86
	WITHDRAWN: \$408.69. DEPOSITED: \$10.00.			\$24,370.86

Pasquines is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Pasquines's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.